SOLAR LED S TREET LIGHT
WITH PANEL SWEEPER
40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
This integrated solar street light, the solar panel comes with panel cleaning
function, which is more convenient and more humane. The street lamp is
ultra-bright and wide-angle, which can easily illuminate areas such as 400
square feet. And built-in large-capacity lithium battery, additional battery
can increase energy by 66%, so that the life of street lights is longer. It can

04
30AH
12.8V
42AH 48AH 54AH
Nominal Voltage （Sweepe）
Nominal Capacity （Sweepe）
12V
2.5AH
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Creative Lighting
TM Solar LED Street Light with Panel SweeperSolar LED Street Light with Panel Sweeper
40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
105.00 39.00 15.000424A40-01 40W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0614

1
0
0
0
m
m
375mm
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Solar LED Street Light with Panel SweeperSolar LED Street Light with Panel Sweeper
40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
Creative Lighting
TM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
130.00 39.00 15.000424B60-01 60W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0761

16.5
1
2
4
0
m
m
375mm
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Creative Lighting
TM Solar LED Street Light with Panel SweeperSolar LED Street Light with Panel Sweeper
40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
163.00 39.00 15.000424C80-01 80W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0954

18.5
1
5
5
0
m
m
375mm
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Creative Lighting
TM Solar LED Street Light with Panel SweeperSolar LED Street Light with Panel Sweeper
40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
194.00 39.00 15.000424D100-01 100W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.1135

25.8
375mm
1
8
7
0
m
m
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
Creative Lighting
TM Solar LED Street Light with Panel SweeperSolar LED Street Light with Panel Sweeper
40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
250.00 39.00 15.000424E120-01 120W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.1463